
PUBLIC HOUSING STAFF 
Jawanda Pack   803-774-7301  301 Jawanda.pack@sumterha.org  
Receptionist    
Karen Williams  803-774-7308  308 Karen.Williams@sumterha.org 
PH Manager 
Stacie Quattlebaum  803-774-7314  314 stacie.quattlebaum@sumterha.org 
Manager Assistant: 
Melina Hodges                        803-774-7317  317 melina.hodges@sumterha.org   
Resident Services 
 
HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER 
Melissa Morris  803-774-7303  303 Melissa.Morris@sumterha.org 
HCV Receptionist 
Veronica Wilson                      803-774-7309  309 Veronica.Wilson@sumterha.org 
Administrative Assistant 
Laquesta Rufus  803-774-7312  312 Laquesta.Rufus@sumterha.org 
HCV Specialist 
Elacia Ward                              803-774-7313  313 Elacia.ward@sumterha.org   
HCV Specialist 
Jennifer Kennedy                     803-774-7319 319 Jennifer.Kennedy@sumterha.org 
HCV Specialist 
Martha Turner                         803-774-7320 320 Martha.Turner@sumterha.org 
HCV Specialist 
Reginald Martin                        803-774-7316 316 Reginald.Martin@sumterha.org 
HCV Inspector 
 
ACCOUNTING 
Shekia Bradford  803-774-7305  305 Shekia.bradford@sumterha.org 
Accounting Technician 
Ambri Edwards  803-774-7306  306 Ambri.Edwards@sumterha.org 
Accountant 
 
ADMINISTRATIVE 
Muneera McKay  803-774-7318  318 Muneera.McKay@sumterha.org 
Intake specialist 
Wayne Turner                     803-774-7315 315 wayne.turner@sumterha.org  
Capital Fund 
Pancea (Pam) Lewis                803-774-7310 310 Pancea.Lewis@sumterha.org 
Deputy Executive Director                       
Donna Lamer   803-774-7311  311 Donna.Lamer@sumterha.org 
Executive Director   
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